Corrosion Resistant Plastic Fans
Industrial fans for Explosive Aggressive Gases/ Vapours
High Efficiency through Impellers with Backward curved Blades
II  2G Ex  IIC T3 - T6 Gb
II  2G Ex h IIC T3 - T6 Gb
II  2D Ex tb IIIC T135°C T85° Db
II  2D Ex h IIIC T135°C - T85° Db

TECHICAL INFORMATIONS
Model  Voltage Air Flow Speed Power Current Temp. Weight Sound Level
RSDP 18B Order Code U m3/h min-1 Kw Amp +°C Kg dB(A)
RSDP 18B/2/50.T 1182501 400V/50Hz 800 2950 0,37 0,97 70 11 63
RSDP 18B/4/50.T 1184501 400V/50Hz 400 1450 0,37 0,97 70 11 58
RSDP 18B/2/50.M 1182502 230V/50Hz 800 2950 0,37 2,50 70 11 63
RSDP 18B/4/50.M 1184502 230V/50Hz 400 1450 0,37 2,50 70 11 58
RSDP 18B/6/50.T 1186501 400V/50Hz 250 950 0,18 1,20 70 11 55
Explosion Proof  / Atex     ( Gas Version Ex II 2G h T4-T6  IP65  Zone1 – Dust Version II  2D Ex tb IIIC  T135°C - T85°C Db Zone1 )
RSDP 18B/2/50.Ex 1182503 400V/50Hz 800 2950 0,37 0,97 70 11 63
RSDP 18B/4/50.Ex 1184503 400V/50Hz 400 1450 0,37 0,97 70 11 58
RSDP 18B/2/50.Ex M 1182504 230V/50Hz 800 2950 0,37 2,50 70 11 63
RSDP 18B/4/50.Ex.M 1184504 230V/50Hz 400 1450 0,37 2,50 70 11 58
RSDP 18B/6/50.Ex 1186503 400V/50Hz 250 950 0,18 1,20 70 11 55
Model  Gerilim Debi Devir Motor Akım Sıcaklık Ağırlık Ses Seviyesi
Model  Voltage Air Flow Speed Power Current Temp. Weight Sound Level
RSDP 20B Order Code U m3/h min-1 Kw Amp +°C Kg dB(A)
RSDP 20B/2/50.T 1202501 400V/50Hz 1000 2950 0,37 0,97 70 11 65

RSDP 20B/6/50.Ex 1206503 400V/50Hz 350 950 0,18 1,20 70 11 57
Model  Voltage Air Flow Speed Power Current Temp. Weight Sound Level
RSDP 22B Order Code U m3/h min-1 Kw Amp +°C Kg dB(A)
RSDP 22B/2/50.T 1222501 400V/50Hz 1400 2950 0,37 0,97 70 14 71
RSDP 22B/4/50.T 1224501 400V/50Hz 700 1450 0,37 0,97 70 14 66
RSDP 22B/2/50.M 1222502 230V/50Hz 1400 2950 0,37 2,50 70 14 71
RSDP 22B/4/50.M 1224502 230V/50Hz 700 1450 0,37 2,50 70 14 66
RSDP 22B/6/50.T 1226501 400V/50Hz 450 950 0,18 1,20 70 14 59
Explosion Proof  / Atex     ( Gas Version Ex  II 2G h T4-T6  IP65  Zone1 – Dust Version II  2D Ex tb IIIC  T135°C - T85°C Db Zone1 )
RSDP 22B/2/50.Ex 1222503 400V/50Hz 1400 2950 0,37 0,97 70 14 71
RSDP 22B/4/50.Ex 1224503 400V/50Hz 700 1450 0,37 0,97 70 14 66
RSDP 22B/2/50.Ex M 1222504 230V/50Hz 1400 2950 0,37 2,50 70 14 71
RSDP 22B/4/50.Ex.M 1224504 230V/50Hz 700 1450 0,37 2,50 70 14 66
RSDP 22B/6/50.Ex 1226503 400V/50Hz 450 950 0,18 1,20 70 14 59
Model  Voltage Air Flow Speed Power Current Temp. Weight Sound Level
RSDP 25B Order Code U m3/h min-1 Kw Amp +°C Kg dB(A)
RSDP 25B/2/50.T 1252501 400V/50Hz 2150 2950 0,37 0,97 70 16 74
RSDP 25B/4/50.T 1254501 400V/50Hz 1100 1450 0,37 0,97 70 16 63
RSDP 25B/2/50.M 1252502 230V/50Hz 2150 2950 0,37 2,50 70 16 75
RSDP 25B/4/50.M 1254502 230V/50Hz 1100 1450 0,37 2,50 70 16 64
RSDP 25B/6/50.T 1256501 400V/50Hz 700 950 0,18 1,20 70 16 61
Explosion Proof  / Atex     ( Gas Version  Ex II 2G h T4-T6  IP65  Zone1 – Dust Version II  2D Ex tb IIIC  T135°C - T85°C Db Zone1 )
RSDP 25B/2/50.Ex 1252503 400V/50Hz 2150 2950 0,37 0,97 70 16 74
RSDP 25B/4/50.Ex 1254503 400V/50Hz 1100 1450 0,37 0,97 70 16 63
RSDP 25B/2/50.EX.M 1252504 230V/50Hz 2150 2950 0,37 2,50 70 16 75
RSDP 25B/4/50.EX.M 1254504 230V/50Hz 1100 1450 0,37 2,50 70 16 64
RSDP 25B/6/50.Ex 1256503 400V/50Hz 2150 950 0,37 0,97 70 16 74
Model  Voltage Air Flow Speed Power Current Temp. Weight Sound Level
RSDP 28B Order Code U m3/h min-1 Kw Amp +°C Kg dB(A)
RSDP 28B/2/50.T 1282501 400V/50Hz 2950 2950 0,75 1,90 70 21 74
RSDP 28B/4/50.T 1284501 400V/50Hz 1350 1450 0,18 0,60 70 18 63
RSDP 28B/2/50.M 1282502 230V/50Hz 2950 2950 0,75 3,50 70 21 74
RSDP 28B/4/50.M 1284502 230V/50Hz 1350 1450 0,25 1,20 70 18 63
RSDP 28B/6/50.T 1286501 400V/50Hz 950 950 0,18 0,60 70 19 61
Explosion Proof  / Atex     ( Gas Version  Ex II 2G h T4-T6  IP65  Zone1 – Dust Version II  2D Ex tb IIIC  T135°C - T85°C Db Zone1 )
RSDP 28B/2/50.Ex 1282503 400V/50Hz 2950 2950 0,75 1,90 70 21 74
RSDP 28B/4/50.Ex 1284503 400V/50Hz 1350 1450 0,18 0,60 70 18 63
RSDP 28B/2/50.EX.M 1282504 230V/50Hz 2950 2950 0,75 3,50 70 21 74
RSDP 28B/4/50.EX.M 1284504 230V/50Hz 1350 1450 0,25 1,20 70 18 63
RSDP 28B/6/50.Ex 1286503 400V/50Hz 950 950 0,18 0,60 70 19 61
Corrosion Resistant Plastic Fans  Industrial fans for Explosive
Aggressive Gases/ Vapours
TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS
TYPE  Voltage Air Flow Speed Power Current Temp. Weight Sound Level
RSDP 31B Order Code U m3/h min-1 Kw Amp +°C Kg dB(A)
RSDP 31B/2/50.T 1312501 400V/50Hz 4125 2950 1,10 2,50 70 28 74
RSDP 31B/4/50.T 1314501 400V/50Hz 2050 1450 0,25 0,80 70 24 63
RSDP 31B/2/50.M 1312502 230V/50Hz 4125 2950 1,10 5,00 70 29 74
RSDP 31B/4/50.M 1314502 230V/50Hz 2500 1450 0,37 2,50 70 24 63
RSDP 31B/6/50.T 1316501 400V/50Hz 1250 950 0,25 0,70 70 25 61
Explosion Proof  / Atex     ( Gas Version  Ex II 2G h T4-T6  IP65  Zone1 – Dust Version II  2D Ex tb IIIC  T135°C - T85°C Db Zone1 )
RSDP 31B/2/50.Ex 1312503 400V/50Hz 4125 2950 1,10 2,50 70 28 74
RSDP 31B/4/50.Ex 1314503 400V/50Hz 2050 1450 0,25 0,80 70 24 63
RSDP 31B/2/50.Ex.M* 1312504 230V/50Hz 4125 2950 1,10 5,00 70 29 74
RSDP 31B/4/50.Ex.M 1314504 230V/50Hz 2500 1450 0,37 2,50 70 24 63
RSDP 31B/6/50.Ex 1316503 400V/50Hz 1250 950 0,25 0,70 70 25 61
TYPE  Voltage Air Flow Speed Power Current Temp. Weight Sound Level
RSDP 35B Order Code U m3/h min-1 Kw Amp +°C Kg dB(A)
RSDP 35B/2/50.T 1352501 400V/50Hz 6000 2950 2,20 4,80 70 36 81
RSDP 35B/4/50.T 1354501 400V/50Hz 3000 1450 0,37 0,90 70 25 70
RSDP 35B/2/50.M 1352502 230V/50Hz 6000 2950 2,20 9,00 70 36 82
RSDP 35B/4/50.M 1354502 230V/50Hz 3000 1450 0,37 1,70 70 26 71
RSDP 35B/6/50.T 1356501 400V/50Hz 2000 950 0,25 0,90 70 26 67
Explosion Proof  / Atex     ( Gas Version  Ex II 2G h T4-T6  IP65  Zone1 – Dust Version II  2D Ex tb IIIC  T135°C - T85°C Db Zone1 )
RSDP 35B/2/50.Ex 1352503 400V/50Hz 6000 2950 2,20 4,80 70 36 81
RSDP 35B/4/50.Ex 1354503 400V/50Hz 3000 1450 0,37 0,90 70 25 70
RSDP 35B/4/50.EX.M 1354504 230V/50Hz 3000 1450 0,37 1,70 70 26 71
RSDP 35B/6/50.Ex 1356503 400V/50Hz 2000 950 0,25 0,90 70 26 67
Model  Voltage Air Flow Speed Power Current Temp. Weight Sound Level
RSDP 40B Order Code U m3/h min-1 Kw Amp +°C Kg dB(A)
RSDP 40B/2/50.T 1402501 400V/50HZ 7500 2950 4,00 8,60 70 46 96
RSDP 40B/2/40.T  (VFD) 1402401 400V/40HZ 7000 2650 3,00 6,40 70 43 93
RSDP 40B/2/74.T  (VFD) 1402741 400V/74HZ 6500 2350 2,20 4,80 70 41 91
RSDP 40B/2/71.T  (VFD) 1402711 400V/71HZ 5500 2030 1,50 3,40 70 39 87
RSDP 40B/4/50.T 1404501 400V/50Hz 4700 1450 0,55 1,58 70 36 80
RSDP 40B/6/50.T 1406501 400V/50Hz 3000 950 0,25 0,70 70 37 79
RSDP 40B/4/50.M 1404502 230V/50Hz 4700 1450 0,55 3,80 70 36 80
Explosion Proof  / Atex     ( Gas Version  Ex II 2G h T4-T6  IP65  Zone1 – Dust Version II  2D Ex tb IIIC T135°C - T85°C Db Zone1 )
RSDP 40B/2/50.Ex  1402503 400V/50HZ 7500 2950 4,00 8,60 70 46 96
RSDP 40B/2/40.Ex (VFD) 1402403 400V/40HZ 7000 2650 3,00 6,40 70 43 93
RSDP 40B/2/74.Ex (VFD) 1402743 400V/74HZ 6500 2350 2,20 4,80 70 41 91
RSDP 40B/2/71.T  (VFD) 1402711 400V/71HZ 5500 2030 1,50 3,40 70 39 87
RSDP 40B/4/50.Ex 1404503 400V/50Hz 4700 1450 0,55 1,58 70 36 80
RSDP 40B/6/50.Ex 1406503 400V/50Hz 3000 950 0,25 0,70 70 37 79
Model  Voltage Air Flow Speed Power Current Temp. Weight Sound Level
RSDP 45B Order Code U m3/h min-1 Kw Amp +°C Kg dB(A)
RSDP 45B/2/50.T 1452501 400V/50Hz 11.000 2950 5,50 11,00 70 49 102
RSDP 45B/2/40.T  (VFD) 1452401 400V/40Hz 10.000 2650 4,00 8,50 70 45 98
RSDP 45B/4/74.T  (VFD) 1454741 400V/74Hz 9000 2350 3,00 7,80 70 44 95
RSDP 45B/4/71.T  (VFD) 1454711 400V/71Hz 7750 2030 2,20 4,80 70 44 89
RSDP 45B/4/50.T 1454501 400V/50Hz 5800 1450 1,10 2,80 70 45 85
RSDP 45B/6/50.T 1456501 400V/50Hz 4000 950 0,37 1,35 70 43 75
RSDP 45B/4/50.M 1454502 230V/50Hz 5800 1450 1,10 5,20 70 44 80
Explosion Proof  / Atex     ( Gas Version  Ex II 2G h T4-T6  IP65  Zone1 – Dust Version II  2D Ex tb IIIC  T135°C - T85°C Db Zone1 )
RSDP 45B/2/50.Ex 1452503 400V/50Hz 11.000 2950 5,50 11,00 70 55 102
RSDP 45B/2/40.Ex. (VFD) 1452403 400V/40Hz 10.000 2650 4,00 8,50 70 48 98
RSDP 45B/4/74.Ex  (VFD) 1454743 400V/74Hz 9000 2350 3,00 7,80 70 46 95
RSDP 45B/4/71.Ex  (VFD) 1454713 400V/71Hz 7750 2030 2,20 4,80 70 46 89
RSDP 45B/4/50.Ex 1454503 400V/50Hz 5800 1450 1,10 2,80 70 47 85
RSDP 45B/6/50.Ex 1456503 400V/50Hz 4000 950 0,37 1,35 70 45 75
Corrosion Resistant Plastic Fans  Industrial fans for Explosive
Aggressive Gases/ Vapours